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Women / XS / SrC2
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maddie Fellman435
Capital Round Rock

9.550 9.700 9.6009.700 38.550
6T 3 1 1 1 

1 

Madison Hogue216
Texas East

9.550 9.800 9.5009.600 38.450
6T 1T 4 2T 2 

2 

Kiana Parisher130
Olympia Hills

9.650 9.800 9.4509.500 38.400
3 1T 5T 4T 3 

3 

Juliette Nguyen279
WOGA

9.850 9.400 9.4509.650 38.350
1T 8 2T 4T 4 

4 

Desiree Jackson184
Lone Star

9.850 9.500 9.3009.500 38.150
1T 4T 5T 8T 5 

5 

Kamryn Motl357
GSC

9.600 8.900 9.5009.650 37.650
4T 13 2T 2T 6 

6 

Gracie Cano104
AAGI

9.600 9.500 9.2509.200 37.550
4T 4T 10 10 7 

7 

Julia Bryant364
Texas Elite

9.300 9.450 9.3509.400 37.500
9T 6T 7T 7 8 

8 

Julianna Schultz148
Zenith

9.250 9.450 9.4009.000 37.100
11 6T 12 6 9 

9 

Cora Jane Williams252
NE Texas 

9.050 9.050 9.3009.400 36.800
12 12 7T 8T 10 

10 

Leah Graeber337
Texas Dynasty

9.450 8.200 9.1509.400 36.200
8 14 7T 12 11T

11T

Sydney Burris229
NE Texas 

9.300 9.350 9.2008.350 36.200
9T 9 14 11 11T

11T

Grace Poeschl412
AcroTex GT

8.900 9.250 8.8009.150 36.100
13T 10 11 14 13 

13 

Isabella Barretto Barretto255
WOGA

8.900 9.100 8.8508.700 35.550
13T 11 13 13 14 

14 
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